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50W 12V G6.35 Clear Halogen Globe

DESCRIPTION

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU

Brand

Weight (kg)

Globe Type

Globe Shape

Colour Temperature
Kelvins

Wattage Max
Lumens

Efficacy

Lighting Technology
Globe Quantity
Product Type

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)
Voltage

Extension Rod
Poles

111959
Lucci Shine
0

G6.35
G6.35
Warm White
2700K

50w

806

16.1
Halogen Lights
1

Globes

0

38

10

12v

No

No
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